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No. 

734 

292 

359 

69 

212 

942 

9 

25 

114 

411 

746 

297 

996 

922 

771 

231 

341 

207 

287 

642 

574 

975 

15 

234 

299 

199 

252 

501 

938 

422 

134 

956 

54 

602 

689 

161 

700 

272 

508 

Name 

Bennet Schäfer 

Tim Scholtes 

Luca Tegethoff 

Tobias Piening 

Lukas Schroth 

Dominic Meuser 

Danny Borrmann 

Marvin Koch 

Justin  Rock 

Julius Riepegerste 

Leonard Frenker 

Julian Tim Spatz 

Marc Fober 

Mario Müller 

Martin Kotzan 

Lutz Wellmanns 

Luca Höltenschmidt 

Jonas Schlieker 

Sandro Luca Sauer 

Robin Meyer 

Marvin Keil 

Jan Kölker 

Jonas Abel 

Marcel Borst 

Lukas Brill 

Marc Harnisch 

Fyn Farkas-Janssen 

Frank Bentlage 

André Scholler 

Milan Wiedemann 

Johannes Brenner 

Florian Grave 

Linus Hehl 

Tim Zeyen 

Dennis Bäumer 

Max Hero Holzapfel 

Yannis Appel 

Maximilian Alexander 

sam gehrke 

Club/Wohnort 

MC Nüsttal 

Msc Reil 

Ec-Hofgeismar 

MMC-Schweinfurt 

Msc Kali Bad Salzungen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

Taunusstein 

frankenhardt 

Msc Grevenbroich 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC Hessen Thüringen 

Msc-Michelbacherhütte 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

Uedem 

MSF Winningen 

Lügde 

MSC Weiterstadt 

MSC Kassel Spessart 

AMC-Langgöns 

MCC Wildeshausen 

Kirchvers 

MMC Schweinfurt 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

EC Hofgeismar 

Mcc Voßwinkel 

Neu-Anspach 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

MSC Freier Grund 

Amc Birkenfeld 

Msc Hof/DMV 

MSC Drabenderhöhe Bielstein 

Schwelm 

MSC Waldkappel Breitau 

MCV RHEIN-MAIN 

MSV Lahnberge 1968 e.V. im ADAC 

msc Kaltenholzhausen 

Team 

KLAMT 

Lutz Motorsport 

Alfa-Suspension 

Prosports Alliance 

ALfa Suspension 

Motocrumb 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

AB racing 

Team AB-Racing 

Team Motocrumb 

Team Husqvarna Pfeil 

Alfa Suspension 

Team AB Racing 

As Racing 

Lost in Art KTM 

ZTM Ipone 

CastrolPower1SuzukiMotoBase 

Stricksner Racing 

KMP Honda 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

ALFA racing 

GeilePizza.de RACING 

MSM 

Die-Werkstatt-Racing Team DWS 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

SAS-Racing Team 

Support-Holzapfel 

WOMX Racingteam 

Gehrke-Factory 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

0 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

R1.  
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R2.  
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0 

3 

4 

0 

2 

1 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

42 

31 

31 

27 

27 

26 

24 

23 

18 

17 

15 

14 

13 

11 

8 

8 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 11.02.2001 16:18:03 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Langgöns 

05 - MX2 

Gesamt 

Güther Leibrock Ring/Langgöns 1,498 Km 


